
3.05
3.07

2.90

2.70

2.87 3.27

2.93

2.89

2.85

2.67

2.98

2.96

2.93

2.66

2.78

3.15

3.13

 N5 

 O52

 O51

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 
 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CR1

 OR1

 CR2

 CR3

 OR3

 CR4

 CR5 OR5

 P  

 OP3 OP2

 OP1

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG  OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH  CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Cys 146(B)Trp 80(B)

Cys 168(B)

Leu 143(B)

His 147(B)

Gln 165(B)

Gly 173(B)

Ndn 265(B)

His 207(B)

Arg 126(A)

Asn 177(B)

Arg 21(B)

Arg 166(B)
Arg 127(A)

Ser 167(B)

Asp 169(B)

Tyr 209(B)

Asp 205(B)

Tyr 94(B)


